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Pre-Paid :      14000.00

Opening Balance :       9929.21

07/02/2020 TRANSFER                                          20575                        8650.11         1279.10

07/02/2020 TRANSFER                                          20576                        7983.14        -6704.04

11/02/2020 TRANSFER                                          20582                        6135.90       -12839.94

12/02/2020 TRANSFER                                          20585                       15407.45       -28247.39

17/02/2020 TRANSFER                                          20591                       18705.16       -46952.55

21/02/2020 TRANSFER                                          20600                       10604.48       -57557.03

26/02/2020 TRANSFER                                          20606                       11384.12       -68941.15

           0.00        78870.36

**** Reg No: BMW X3 ****

03/02/2020 TL# 1 #6976         0         0/M                373978         1049.84                      -67891.31

        1049.84            0.00

**** Reg No: CK70VRGP ****

03/02/2020 TL# 1 #6841         156657    00/M               373972          960.30                      -66931.01

07/02/2020 TL# 1 #303          .57       0835/M             374228          795.64                      -66135.37

12/02/2020 TL# 1 #4322         0         0/M                374476          368.08                      -65767.29

17/02/2020 TL# 1 #8536         158824    0855/M             374715          883.33                      -64883.96

20/02/2020 TL# 1 #1051         0         0/M                374934          663.80                      -64220.16

24/02/2020 TL# 1 #4380         159599    0/M                375135          954.74                      -63265.42

28/02/2020 TL# 1 #7767         160282    0/M                375386          795.08                      -62470.34

        5420.97            0.00

**** Reg No: CY33YCGP ****

03/02/2020 TL# 1 #6821         67877     0/M                373966          539.34                      -61931.00

07/02/2020 TL# 1 #323          68374     0836/M             374230          530.68                      -61400.32

17/02/2020 TL# 1 #8697         68786     0859/M             374744          511.83                      -60888.49

25/02/2020 TL# 1 #5170         69195     0/M                375187          423.54                      -60464.95

        2005.39            0.00

**** Reg No: CYF401GP ****

21/02/2020 TL# 1 #2153         0         0/M                375029          804.43                      -59660.52

         804.43            0.00

**** Reg No: DV29YBGP ****

04/02/2020 TL# 1 #7475         190031    0/M                374011          838.30                      -58822.22

07/02/2020 TL# 1 #141          190717    0834/M             374204          973.98                      -57848.24

11/02/2020 TL# 1 #3627         191245    0849/M             374422          713.49                      -57134.75

14/02/2020 TL# 1 #5823         191809    0/M                374590          748.92                      -56385.83

19/02/2020 TL# 1 #50           192534    0/M                374847          953.86                      -55431.97

24/02/2020 TL# 1 #4151         193109    00/M               375100          769.52                      -54662.45

27/02/2020 TL# 1 #6511         193823    0/M                375286          933.34                      -53729.11
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        5931.41            0.00

**** Reg No: FY25RGGP ****

07/02/2020 TL# 1 #490          46488     0837/M             374242          711.73                      -53017.38

12/02/2020 TL# 1 #4240         158099    0852/M             374469          948.73                      -52068.65

17/02/2020 TL# 1 #8517         65920     0854/M             374713          951.14                      -51117.51

24/02/2020 TL# 1 #4185         66417     0/M                375112          918.83                      -50198.68

        3530.43            0.00

**** Reg No: GENERATOR ****

04/02/2020 TL# 1 #7624         CONTAINER 0827/M             374035          821.55                      -49377.13

04/02/2020 TL# 1 #7625         CONTAINER 0826/M             374036          672.82                      -48704.31

05/02/2020 TL# 1 #8519         CONTAINER 0830/M             374103         1226.25                      -47478.06

05/02/2020 TL# 1 #8541         CONTAINER 0831/M             374105         1635.00                      -45843.06

05/02/2020 TL# 1 #8561         CONTAINER 0832/M             374106         1636.06                      -44207.00

05/02/2020 TL# 1 #8581         CONTAINER 0833/M             374109         1638.59                      -42568.41

10/02/2020 TL# 1 #2666         0         0/M                374323         1635.24                      -40933.17

10/02/2020 TL# 1 #2697         0         0/M                374329         1635.00                      -39298.17

10/02/2020 TL# 1 #2707         0         0/M                374330         1635.00                      -37663.17

10/02/2020 TL# 1 #2760         0         0/M                374343         1635.08                      -36028.09

10/02/2020 TL# 1 #2771         0         0/M                374344         1635.16                      -34392.93

10/02/2020 TL# 1 #2780         0         N/M                374346         1635.08                      -32757.85

13/02/2020 TL# 1 #5250         0         0/M                374546          817.66                      -31940.19

13/02/2020 TL# 1 #5260         0         0/M                374549         1635.00                      -30305.19

14/02/2020 TL# 1 #5724         0         0/M                374570         1447.22                      -28857.97

14/02/2020 TL# 1 #5741         0         0/M                374571         1635.16                      -27222.81

14/02/2020 TL# 1 #5763         0         0/M                374577         1635.00                      -25587.81

14/02/2020 TL# 1 #5792         0         0/M                374583         1635.08                      -23952.73

14/02/2020 TL# 1 #6016         0         0/M                374603         1635.00                      -22317.73

14/02/2020 TL# 1 #6037         0         0/M                374605         1635.00                      -20682.73

14/02/2020 TL# 1 #6052         0         0/M                374608         1635.00                      -19047.73

17/02/2020 TL# 1 #8619         0         0856/M             374732         1635.49                      -17412.24

17/02/2020 TL# 1 #8641         0         0857/M             374734         1635.73                      -15776.51

17/02/2020 TL# 1 #8660         0         0858/M             374737         1636.47                      -14140.04

21/02/2020 TL# 1 #2508         0         0/M                375032         1635.49                      -12504.55

22/02/2020 TL# 1 #2527         0         0/M                375042         1635.08                      -10869.47

24/02/2020 TL# 1 #4159         0         0/M                375102         1635.16                       -9234.31

24/02/2020 TL# 1 #4184         0         00/M               375111         1635.16                       -7599.15

       42599.53            0.00

**** Reg No: HJ86LSGP ****

01/02/2020 TL# 1 #4991         72685     0/M                373896         1039.16                       -6559.99

08/02/2020 TL# 1 #1134         73354     00/M               374268          886.61                       -5673.38

12/02/2020 TL# 1 #4433         74031     0/M                374482          858.96                       -4814.42

20/02/2020 TL# 1 #890          74617     0/M                374914          811.11                       -4003.31

26/02/2020 TL# 1 #5858         75161     0/M                375235          706.92                       -3296.39

        4302.76            0.00

**** Reg No: HN14RWGP ****

07/02/2020 TL# 1 #559          42808     0839/M             374249          984.76                       -2311.63

14/02/2020 TL# 1 #6201         43407     0/M                374629         1190.28                       -1121.35

21/02/2020 TL# 1 #2045         43870     0/M                375022          972.17                        -149.18

        3147.21            0.00

**** Reg No: HZ70YZGP ****

02/02/2020 TL# 1 #5932         0         0/M                373917          782.73                         633.55
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12/02/2020 TL# 1 #4196         15179     0850/M             374462          880.07                        1513.62

18/02/2020 TL# 1 #9805         0         0/M                374832          921.72                        2435.34

26/02/2020 TL# 1 #6065         16433     0/M                375263          923.96                        3359.30

        3508.48            0.00

Closing Balance :       3359.30

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

      3359.30         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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